35
10
67
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1067
1067
Networking Products
N
et

155-070Blue
155-068Yellow
50+10+5+1+Order Code1 Metre
Price Each
Outlet Sockets
Mod-Snap™ Modular Outlet System3
NET92
*Supplied without BNC connector.
For suitable bulkhead jack see Order Code 251-148, page 1062.
292-989.IDC block, 8 way Krone
292-977.Blank plate
862-551Module, ISDN, Basic Rate
862-526Module, BT Secondary
862-538Module, BT PBX Master
292-965Module, BT voice
292-953.Module, BNC*
292-941.Module, RJ45
862-540Module, CAT 5, Labelled
292-930.Double face plate
292-928.Single face plate
10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
292-98942-108Krone IDC8 way IDC block
292-97742-200-02—Blank plate
862-55142-10-017-A0012KATT IDCISDN, Basic Rate
862-52642-10-012-A0012KATT IDCBT Secondary
862-53842-10-012-A0022KATT IDCBT PBX Master
292-96542-201-02150mm wire tailsStandard voice socket (BT6L)
292-95342-203-02connector not suppliedBNC cut-out
862-54042-1B-OU-A0022KATT IDCRJ45, CAT 5, Labelled
292-94142-208-02150mm wire tailsStandard RJ45
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Connection MethodType
Modules and Termination Blocks
292-93042-314-024Double width
292-92842-312-022Single width
Order CodeMftrs. List No.No. of 25mm slotsType
Face Plates
Ì A range of snap-together outlets for voice and data communications.
Ì Socket modules are available for several popular connection systems including BT